
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General
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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

2000.00

0.00

0.00

1000.00

5400.00

CA

MA

17300 Hanton St.

10166 Rush Street

P.O. Box 382110

0.00

TONY CARDENAS FOR CONGRESS

02238
Transaction ID : INCA2620

91316

CAEl Monte

Cambridge

Encino

Avenue Ventures

Transaction ID : IDTA209
91733

Transaction ID : INCA2587

Nine Yards Entertainment

14

15

21

3000.00

2016

18

2016

2016

Image# 201507159000221855

06

06

06

76

Lawrence Schapiro

2015

2015

Actblue

2015

Imaad Zuberi

Private Equity

Movie Producer

[MEMO ITEM]


